URBANDALE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

BOARD OF DIRECTORS” MEETING
MONDAY, JANUARY 12, 2015

SPECIAL BOARD MEETING -5:30 P.M.
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE - 11152 AURORA AVENUE
CHRIS GUNNARE, PRESIDENT

Our Mission: teach all/reach all

Our Vision: Urbandale will be a school district that brings learning to life for everyone.

Urbandale is a national leader in CHARACTER COUNTS!, endeavoring at all times to promote and
model the principles of trustworthiness, respect, responsibility, fairness, caring and citizenship. In
conducting tonight’s meeting, we expect that all participants will act in a respectful manner consistent

with these principles

SPECIAL BOARD MEETING

5:30

5:32

5:34

5:49

6:20

II.

I1I.

v

VIII

Administrative Office — 11152 Aurora Avenue
Call to Order and Roll Call
Approval of Agenda
PPEL Discussion
Superintendent Search

Adjourn



