URBANDALE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

BOARD OF DIRECTORS' MEETING MONDAY, JANUARY 12, 2015 SPECIAL BOARD MEETING – 5:30 P.M. ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE – 11152 AURORA AVENUE CHRIS GUNNARE, PRESIDENT

Our Mission: teach all/reach all

Our Vision: Urbandale will be a school district that brings learning to life for everyone.

Urbandale is a national leader in CHARACTER COUNTS!, endeavoring at all times to promote and model the principles of trustworthiness, respect, responsibility, fairness, caring and citizenship. In conducting tonight's meeting, we expect that all participants will act in a respectful manner consistent with these principles

SPECIAL BOARD MEETING

Administrative Office - 11152 Aurora Avenue

5:30	I.	Call to Order and Roll Call
5:32	II.	Approval of Agenda
5:34	III.	PPEL Discussion
5:49	IV	Superintendent Search
6:20	VIII	Adiourn